
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2601941

2601941

2601941

2601941

2601941

2601941

2601941

2601941

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

313 767 0 149

229 179 0 113

42 218 0 27

585 164 0 289

307 379 0 148

236 158 0 113

40 962 0 23

584 499 0 284

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Silver Ore: 2601941 Mined Material

: Active
: Rochester Mine

Address of Record : N/A Lovelock NV 89419

: Pershing, NEVADA

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Coeur Rochester, Inc.Operator

Mine Information

ZH
Прямоугольник


